
Stand: 10.12.2011 / 10:47:41

Ergebnisübersicht: Neu Benthen,PLS am 09.12.2011 [201150001] 09.12.2011 - 09.12.2011

1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cuba 2652 8.20P

2. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4134 8.10P

3. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cibelle 233 8.00P

4. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) La Dolce Vita 1169 7.90P

5. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cartagena 17163 7.80P

6. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stanley F162 7.70P

7. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Asta-Lavista 23 7.60P

7. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Linus165 7.60P

9. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cupido 7053 7.50P

9. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Candyman 125110 7.50P

11. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stakvolta98 7.40

11. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cooper 116114 7.40

13. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Utrecht101 7.30

13. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Collin 96164 7.30

15. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caccy12 7.00

15. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Coratio133 7.00

17. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Catwalk 22167 6.80

18. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Alina 4291 6.70

19. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Sinfonie 179105 6.40

20. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Prinz Mecklenburg86 5.80

21. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Cefania22 0.00

21. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Kelly Tramp68 0.00

21. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Viktor 90103 0.00

21. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Radek 3121 0.00

21. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 155158 0.00

21. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connor161 0.00

2/1 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Wanda 439106 7.90P

2. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lenardo 10166 7.80P

3. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cesario 1525 7.70P

3. Alexandra Langer (RV Gündlingen) Cosma 2747 7.70P

5. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Contherana43 7.60P

5. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5130 7.60P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 679136 7.60P

8. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cadillac 48143 7.50P

8. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Celentano 44145 7.50P

10. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Quietschvergnügt89 7.40P

10. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 891 7.40P

10. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 3119 7.40P

10. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cancade122 7.40P

14. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Libelle 28774 7.30

14. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cellina 9123 7.30

14. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Calindra129 7.30

17. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) High Crusador65 7.20

17. Dürten Mehlhorn (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Wilhelmine 47148 7.20

19. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cintia 235 7.10

20. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 461 7.00

20. Silvio Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Celebration II170 7.00

22. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cucaracha174 6.90

23. Janet Wiesner (RV Flöha e. V.) Cala Beauty13 6.70

23. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Crack S49 6.70

23. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintessa 2190 6.70

23. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3135 6.70

23. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Colonia 12154 6.70

28. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassius Clay 26152 6.60

29. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Conner 42108 6.50

30. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 359 5.50

30. Anja Bergmann (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Birago131 5.50

30. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chattanuga153 5.50

2/2 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A**

1. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Collin 96164 8.50P

2. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Bandolero 518 8.20P

3. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cuba 2652 8.10P

4. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connor161 8.00P

5. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Coratio133 7.80P

6. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Linus165 7.70P

7. Dirk Duffner (Greifswalder ARC Gerdeswalde e.V.) Viktor 90103 7.60P
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8. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Cupido 7053 7.50

9. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Radek 3121 7.40

10. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Sinfonie 179105 7.30

10. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Legolas 155158 7.30

12. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Utrecht101 7.20

12. Johanna Atzpodien (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cooper 116114 7.20

14. Andreas Meyer (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Caccy12 7.00

15. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Cefania22 6.90

15. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cibelle 233 6.90

17. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Let's Dance 7072 6.80

18. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cartagena 17163 6.00

19. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Prinz Mecklenburg86 5.70

3 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Sydney 223168 8.20P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro115 8.00P

3. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Contendra178 7.90P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Condor 56241 7.80P

4. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cocco Chanel 5146 7.80P

6. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Claudius Rex37 7.70P

6. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cold Morning38 7.70P

6. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quintago176 7.70P

9. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Born to be alive 210 7.60P

9. Rene Rückert (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Contherana43 7.60P

9. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Pia Lotta172 7.60P

12. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cesario 1525 7.50P

12. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cosima 22146 7.50P

12. Karoline Spetzke (SV Steinhagen) Quintos 891 7.50P

12. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Schöffehofer93 7.50P

16. Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Lavinette70 7.40

16. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 3119 7.40

16. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cellina 9123 7.40

19. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Quietschvergnügt89 7.30

19. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 463142 7.30

21. Alexandra Langer (RV Gündlingen) Cosma 2747 7.20

22. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cucaracha174 7.10

23. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Anka 3302 6.90

23. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chanel 40327 6.90

23. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) La Dolce Vita 1169 6.90

23. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Cypriana 4134 6.90

23. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Catwalk 22167 6.90

28. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 214 6.80

28. Örjan Larsson (RV Güstrow e.V.) Crack S49 6.80

30. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Carla 11520 6.70

30. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cassius Clay 26152 6.70

32. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3135 5.90

33. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Calindra129 5.80

34. Nicole Griesberg (RFSV Insel Poel e.V) Lancada 5130 5.70

35. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cherowa31 5.60

35. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Citrus 5155 5.60

37. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Cantara 6216 0.00

37. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lenardo 10166 0.00

4 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L

1. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Wanda 439106 8.40P

2. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Sydney 223168 8.30P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Cevaro115 8.10P

3. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 4179 8.10P

5. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Anka 3302 8.00P

6. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Donautraum 3135 7.90P

7. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Born to be alive 210 7.80P

8. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Bacentus7 7.70P

8. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Claudius Rex37 7.70P

8. Julian Sass (RV Pappelhof Staven e.V) Pandora 21784 7.70P

11. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Cherowa31 7.60P

11. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cintia 235 7.60P

11. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Cocco Chanel 5146 7.60P

14. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Condor 56241 7.50

14. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cosima 22146 7.50

14. Johannes Jörke (RV Rehagen-Hamburg e.V.) Lavinette70 7.50

14. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Caprice 463142 7.50

14. Sandro Junghans (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Celentano 44145 7.50
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19. Jessika Warncke (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Athina 214 7.40

19. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Caretanus17 7.40

19. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Libelle 28774 7.40

22. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Montelini177 7.30

23. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Cold Morning38 7.20

23. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Contendra178 7.20

25. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Cerina 3119 7.10

26. Lina Meier (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Carla 11520 7.00

27. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Citrus 5155 6.90

27. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lelord169 6.90

29. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Balou 679136 6.80

30. Sarah Gohlke (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Forrest Gamp 359 6.70

31. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Bandolero 518 0.00

31. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Quintago176 0.00

5 Springprüfung Kl.L

1. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4116 0.00 / 36.37P

2. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53157 0.00 / 36.57P

3. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La88 0.00 / 36.59P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7100 0.00 / 36.80P

5. Robin Sellmann (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Celeste 2423 0.00 / 37.35P

6. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Dorofee55 0.00 / 38.74P

7.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5118 0.00 / 38.77P

8. Alexandra Langer (RV Gündlingen) Dolli N54 0.00 / 38.91P

9. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Charly 71230 0.00 / 39.14P

10. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2141 0.00 / 39.76P

11. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27120 0.00 / 40.17P

12. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Charline 2829 0.00 / 40.76

12. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Luxemburg As 279 0.00 / 40.76

14. Swantje-Rebekka Rutkowski (RFV Wessin e.V.) Louis 7977 0.00 / 41.90

15. Sophia Geistlinger (RV Beestwind e.V.) Camira 63112 0.00 / 42.06

16. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coralie 1445 0.00 / 42.45

17. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Commerce One111 0.00 / 42.66

18. Dürten Mehlhorn (SV Robinson Fleesensee) Avanti 192147 0.00 / 43.53

19. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Ledie Meglenburg71 0.00 / 43.78

20. Jasmin Jüstel (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Chaplin 4628 0.00 / 44.09

21. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Casanova 369109 0.00 / 44.47

22. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Con Caprice175 0.00 / 46.55

23. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carisma B18 4.00 / 37.87

24. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Con La Capri40 4.00 / 38.00

25. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 4128 4.00 / 38.25

26. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Spatzi 297 4.00 / 38.82

27. Sonja Osterberg (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Balou S156 4.00 / 43.12

28. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro159 4.00 / 44.40

29. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne125 4.00 / 45.91

30. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Commissario 239 4.00 / 49.46

31. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Cala Dream G14 4.00 / 54.24

32. Gerlinde Rudolph (PSV Blau-Weiss-Oberhof e.V.) Medina 7180 8.00 / 39.57

33. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 23494 8.00 / 46.12

34. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2117 8.00 / 56.91

35. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 599 8.75 / 64.55

36. Rebecca Wilke (RFV Dabel) Galisee 260 11.50 / 75.50

37. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W19 12.00 / 54.60

38. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Azteke 36 12.50 / 63.40

39. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Cheyenne 87732 15.25 / 74.03

40. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 5124 17.00 / 81.50

6 Springprüfung Kl.M*

1. Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.) Queen de La88 0.00 / 44.34P

2. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Lady Ellen 2117 0.00 / 44.39P

3. Michael Nagel (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Gervantus 4116 0.00 / 44.52P

4. Kati Lekander (RFV Bornmühle) Universum 7100 0.00 / 45.12P

5. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Casanova 369109 0.00 / 45.14P

6. Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.) Colina 27120 0.00 / 46.46P

7. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Connecticut B42 0.00 / 46.87P

8.  Stefanie Reckendorf (RFV Malchow e.V.) Little Rose 5118 0.00 / 47.10P

9. Alexandra Langer (RV Gündlingen) Dolli N54 0.00 / 47.11P

10. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Coco Chanell 15184 0.00 / 47.60P

11. Katrin Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carmina 29180 0.00 / 47.96P

12. Tim Biccini (RV Gündlingen) Charline 2829 0.00 / 48.08

13. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Chap 47181 0.00 / 48.91

14. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Lelord169 0.00 / 49.35
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15. Martin Hanff (RV Reutlingen) Ledie Meglenburg71 0.00 / 51.18

16. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Caretanus17 0.00 / 51.24

17. Daniel Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Cira- T171 0.00 / 51.28

18. Christoph Lanske (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Bacentus7 0.00 / 51.67

19. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Levistus 2183 0.00 / 53.08

20. Heiko Schmidt (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Carimo 5182 0.00 / 53.25

21. Thomas Kleis (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.) Schöffehofer93 0.00 / 56.25

22. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Spatzi 297 4.00 / 46.17

23. Christin Wascher (RFV Landgestüt Redefin e.V.) Carissima - W19 4.00 / 46.60

24. Hartmut Ross (RC Passin e.V.) Charly 71230 4.00 / 48.23

25. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Con La Capri40 4.00 / 50.94

26. Christian Heck (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Lümmel 53157 4.00 / 51.60

27. Kathrin Greve (RFV Gadebusch e.V.) Coralie 1445 4.00 / 55.51

28. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Queberon87 4.00 / 55.91

29. Denise Svensson (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) La Fleure 4179 4.75 / 59.07

30. Ronny Sauer (RV Neu-Benthen für Reiten u. Fahren) Stracciatella 599 8.00 / 46.34

31. Ramona Schilloks (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.) Dramatiker 2141 8.00 / 49.71

32. Mike Ortmann (RFV Bollewick e.V.) Liko 4128 8.00 / 52.22

33. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Lino Ja Ne125 8.00 / 54.39

34. Juliane Weihs (ReitSC Sandfelder e. V. Grevesmühle) Campione 5124 9.50 / 78.44

35. Richard Robinson (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.) Quincy Boy 2173 11.25 / 69.42

36. Loreen Schreiter (RSV Zierow e.V.) Romaro159 12.00 / 54.63

37. Christin Freese (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Azteke 36 19.50 / 70.44

38. Anne Neumann (RSV Dersekow 1968 e. V.) Commissario 239 20.00 / 49.90

39. Julia Keßler (Mühlen-RC Friedrichsruhe e.V.) Shakira 23494 30.50 / 82.56
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